Berg- und Skiriege Mattenhof-Weissenbiihl

Steinbockrennen 2009

Rangliste Mannschaften

Rang Mannsch. Name

1

10

11

oml

to3

hml

tol

to2

hm3

om?2

hm5

mal

ma2

hm4

Bronnimann Markus
Gammeter Christian
Ruchti Roger

Urfer Simon
Schldppi Andreas
Pulver Fritz

Ziircher Hanspeter
Kaderli Peter
Ziircher Christine

Bigler Rolf
Kiing Lukas
Glauser Lukas

Stucki Kurt
Nafzger Hanspeter
Leu Hanspeter

Loffel Walter
Graf Markus
Zumstein Andrea

Jau Niklaus
Lanz Christian
Berger Iwan

Klotzli Theres
Kiser Stefanie
Hess Petra

Pierren Marc
Indermiihle Luca
Indermiihle Klaus

Walker Jiirg
Steinmann Lukas
Vogt Jean-Pierre

Beutler Peter
Graf Hanspeter
Hiltbrunner Walter

vom 22. Februar 2009
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Laufzeit

53.70
53.77
58.93

55.14
56.81
57.88

53.39
54.47
1:02.26

55.01
55.74
1:00.07

56.54
56.61
59.14

53.51
54.78
1:08.17

57.21
58.03
1:04.16

57.28
1:00.68
1:02.14

55.65
59.60
1:07.17

58.78
1:01.95
1:04.44

55.75
1:04.99
1:05.42

www.maerxi.ch

(Rg) Total

3) 2:46.40
4)
2D

®) 2:49.83
(15)
(18)

(1) 2:50.12
(5)
(28)

7) 2:50.82
(11
(24)

(13) 2:52.29
(14)
(22)

2) 2:56.46
(6)
(38)

(16) 2:59.40
(19)
€2

(17) 3:00.10
(25)
27

(10) 3:02.42
(23)
37

(20) 3:05.17
(26)
(32)

(12) 3:06.16
(33)
(35)



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

to4

om3

ma3

hm2

to5

mab6

ma4

ma5

Kiing Tamara
Leu Regula
Bugnon Fabienne

Fehr Monika
Schenk Nadine
Schonthal Christine

Vogt Davide
Weber Simone
Weber Fabian

Ziircher Stefanie
Kaderli Corinne
Kaderli Jan

Stucki Dani
Pulfer Lukas
Stucki Anina

Siegfried Manuela
Pauli Brigitte
Minder Karin

Werren Anton
Siegfried Markus
Minder Urs

Yuma Greco
Vogt Luca
Werren Luca
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55.51
1:12.04
1:13.46

1:04.02
1:05.70
1:12.73

1:09.27
1:09.84
1:17.45

1:12.03
1:17.79
1:25.94

1:18.04
1:21.58
1:22.73

1:08.61
1:14.62
2:01.48

1:03.62
1:21.30
2:03.37

1:16.81
1:42.82
2:28.84

©)
(43)
(45)

(30)
(36)
(44)

(40)
(41)
(48)

(42)
(49)
(59)

(50)
(54)
(55)

(39)
(46)
(63)

(29)
(33)
(64)

(47)
(62)
(66)

3:21.01

3:22.45

3:36.56

3:55.76

4:02.35

4:24.71

4:28.29

5:28.47



